

**Regular Civil Suit No. 23/2024**

**Order Below Exhibit No. 01**

As Defendant Nos. 1, 5 and 6 have complied with the order passed below Exhibit Nos. 14 and 18, the order of 'No WS' passed against them is hereby set aside.

Place : Dodamarg.  
Date : 21/01/2026.

(Y. P. Bavkar)  
Civil Judge (J.D.),  
Dodamarg.